Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anastasios Karameros - (1122801) - Borough of Broxbourne Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.90
35.25
37.32
38.07
38.22
38.34
38.54
38.67
38.69
40.25
40.81
42.16
42,61
43.58
44.13
44.33
44.51
46.04
51.59
53.06
57.00
57.38
59.99

1:12.84

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

264
234
197
186
184
182
179
177
177

157

137
132
124
119
118
116
105
74
68
55
54
47

26

Round

I

m I T I m I ™

m I I I

I I T

Date

09/07/17
08/07/18
18/06/16
16/04/16
10/07/16
22/11/15
24/10/15
12/03/16
27/11/115
31/10/15
12/07/15
18/01/15
01/11/14
26/10/14
13/07/14
28/06/14
30/01/15
21/06/14
29/11113
11/05/14
24/01/14
03/11/13
29/06/13
10/02/13

Meet

Cheshunt Sprint Championships 2017
Cheshunt Club Sprint Championships
Stevenage Summer Sprint 2016

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
Cheshunt Sprint Championships

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016

Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships

Cheshunt Open Meet

Cheshunt Sprint Championships

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014

Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Cheshunt SC Club Championships

Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet

Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs

Venue

Cheshunt
Laura Trott LC
Stevenage
Thurrock
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Luton
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Harlow
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Harlow
Basildon
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Harlow
Cheshunt
Hendon
Cheshunt
Enfield

Potters Bar

Cheshunt

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
3
Cheshunt 3
4
3
4
Cheshunt 3
3
3
4
Cheshunt 3
4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4
Chesham 3
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
35.25
33.90
38.22
37.32
38.07
38.67
38.69
38.34
40.25
38.54
40.81
44.51
4216
42.61
43.58
4413
44.33
46.04
53.06
57.00
51.59
57.38
59.99

1:12.84

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

234
264
184
197
186
177
177
182
157
179
151
116
137
132
124
119
118
105
68
55
74
54
47
26

Round

H
H
H

I =m I =

N

I I T m I I I T

I I T

Date

08/07/18
09/07/17
10/07/16
18/06/16
16/04/16
12/03/16
27/11115
22/11/15
31/10/15
24/10/15
12/07/15
30/01/15
18/01/15
01/11/14
26/10/14
13/07/14
28/06/14
21/06/14
11/05/14
24/01/14
29/11113
03/11/13
29/06/13
10/02/13

Meet

Cheshunt Club Sprint Championships
Cheshunt Sprint Championships 2017
Cheshunt Sprint Championships
Stevenage Summer Sprint 2016

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016

Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016

Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Cheshunt Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Cheshunt Sprint Championships

Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014

Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet
Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Cheshunt SC Club Championships
Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet

Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs

Venue

Laura Trott LC
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Stevenage
Thurrock
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Harlow

Luton
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Harlow
Basildon
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Harlow
Hendon
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Enfield

Potters Bar

Cheshunt

Club Swam Under

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Chesham
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Page 2/2
Level

4
4

B =S *S B ¢S B V)

w b

A~ 0w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



