Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anastasios Karameros - (1122801) - Borough of Broxbourne Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.90	264	Н	09/07/17	Cheshunt Sprint Championships 2017	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
35.25	234	Н	08/07/18	Cheshunt Club Sprint Championships	Laura Trott LC	Cheshunt	4
37.32	197	F	18/06/16	Stevenage Summer Sprint 2016	Stevenage	Cheshunt	3
38.07	186	Н	16/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Cheshunt	3
38.22	184	Н	10/07/16	Cheshunt Sprint Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
38.34	182	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
38.54	179	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
38.67	177	F	12/03/16	Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
38.69	177	Н	27/11/15	Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
40.25	157	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
40.81	151	Н	12/07/15	Cheshunt Sprint Championships	Cheshunt		4
42.16	137	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
42.61	132	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
43.58	124	Н	26/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
44.13	119	Н	13/07/14	Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships	Cheshunt		4
44.33	118	F	28/06/14	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
44.51	116	Н	30/01/15	Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt		4
46.04	105	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
51.59	74	Н	29/11/13	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
53.06	68		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Chesham	3
57.00	55	Н	24/01/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
57.38	54	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Cheshunt	3
59.99	47	F	29/06/13	Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet	Potters Bar	Cheshunt	3
1:12.84	26	Н	10/02/13	Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.25	234	Н	08/07/18	Cheshunt Club Sprint Championships	Laura Trott LC	Cheshunt	4
33.90	264	Н	09/07/17	Cheshunt Sprint Championships 2017	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
38.22	184	Н	10/07/16	Cheshunt Sprint Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
37.32	197	F	18/06/16	Stevenage Summer Sprint 2016	Stevenage	Cheshunt	3
38.07	186	Н	16/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Cheshunt	3
38.67	177	F	12/03/16	Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
38.69	177	Н	27/11/15	Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
38.34	182	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
40.25	157	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
38.54	179	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
40.81	151	Н	12/07/15	Cheshunt Sprint Championships	Cheshunt		4
44.51	116	Н	30/01/15	Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt		4
42.16	137	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
42.61	132	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
43.58	124	Н	26/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
44.13	119	Н	13/07/14	Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships	Cheshunt		4
44.33	118	F	28/06/14	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
46.04	105	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
53.06	68		11/05/14	Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	Chesham	3
57.00	55	Н	24/01/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
51.59	74	Н	29/11/13	Cheshunt SC Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
57.38	54	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Cheshunt	3
59.99	47	F	29/06/13	Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet	Potters Bar	Cheshunt	3
1:12.84	26	Н	10/02/13	Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS